EP53A8LQI/EP53A8HQI
 1000mA Synchronous Buck Regulator
With Integrated Inductor
3mm x 3mm x 1.1mm Package
November 2008
RoHS Compliant
Halogen Free
Product Overview

November 2008  EP53A8xQI
©Enpirion 2008 all rights reserved, E&OE 2 Enpirion Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Comment) Package
EP53A8LQI-T LOW VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP53A8HQI-T HIGH VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP53A8LQI-E EP53A8LQI Evaluation Board
EP53A8HQI-E EP53A8HQI Evaluation Board
Pin Description
Figure 2A:  EP53A8HQI Package Pin-out   Figure 2B:  EP53A8LQI Package Pin-out
PIN NAME FUNCTION
1, 15, 16 NC(SW)